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The menu of Old Town Cafe from Grass Valley includes 89 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the card
cost about $8.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Francesca James likes about Old Town
Cafe:

Waitress was amazing and creepy, had the special Prime Rib. WOW! Huge piece of meat with a perfectly cooked
baker. Sometimes those you least expect are the best yet!! read more. As a visitor, you can use the WLAN of the
establishment free of charge. Old Town Cafe from Grass Valley is respected for its mouth-watering burgers, to
which delicious fries, salads and other sides are offered, There are also nice South American dishes in the
menu. If you decide to come for breakfast, you are offered a versatile brunch, Many customers are particularly
looking forward to the diverse, fine Mexican cuisine.
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Siipe Desserts

CREPES

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

HAMBURGER

Vegetarian

GARDEN BURGER

VEGGIE WRAP
Chicken
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST

Dessert

CINNAMON ROLLS

Starters

SPINACH SALAD*

Tapas

LINGUICA
Mevican dishes
BURRITOS

Main

DICED HAM EGGS

Pizza Single (26 cm)

MONTE CRISTO

$8.3

$8.8

$8.8

$8.8

$3.5

$9.4

$9.4

$9.4

$9.4

Beilagen und Saucen

FRENCH DIP

fRibs

PRIME RIB

Wafies

FRUIT TOPPED WAFFLE

Soups & Salad

SOUP SALAD

Brealfast Sides

BISCUITS GRAVY HALF ORDER

Soup and Salad

COBB SALAD

fdd to any Salad

STEAK*

Traditional

CHICKEN FRIED STEAK EGGS

Brealkfast Specials

ITALIAN SAUSAGE EGGS

The Morning Moon

CHORIZO EGGS

Biscuits & Gravy

BISCUITS GRAVY FULL ORDER

$8.8

$8.8

$7.2

$3.9

$10.5

$12.6

$9.4

$9.6

$9.4

$5.5
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Breakfast Classics

HAMBURGER STEAK EGGS* $10.5
Tiids & Seniors

HAM EGGS $9.4
Brealkfast Plates

HUEVOS RANCHEROS $9.4
3 Egg Omelets

LINGUICA CHEESE $10.5
BBQ BACON CHEESE BURGER $9.9
Coffee

COFFEE

CAESAR SALAD* $8.3

California Style 2 Toot Tong
Board Nachos

VEGGIE* $8.6
Downtown Favorites
FISH-N-CHIPS $8.8

Charbroiled fettuce Wrapped
Chicken, Burgers &
Sandwiches*

BACON CHEESE BURGER* $9.4

Old Town Favorites

SUNRISE COMBO*

Greal Sandwiches

EGG SALAD*

Cracked Eggs

HAWAIIAN OMELET*

figed fingus Burgers

49ER BURGER

Ultimate Omelets

VEGETARIAN OMELET

Cereals - Breakfast

HOT CEREAL

Hot Off The Trail

COUNTRY BREAKFAST

Restaurant Category

AMERICAN

Side Orders

SOUP BOWL
SOUP CUP

Pancakies&amp;comma;
french Toast and Waffies

BELGIUM WAFFLE
BLUEBERRY PANCAKES

$7.7

$7.2

$9.4

$9.4

$9.4

$5.3

$8.3

$4.4
$3.3

$6.6
$7.0
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Popular Ttems

CORNED BEEF HASH EGGS $9.6
CLUB HOUSE DELUXE $10.5
FRENCH TOAST 3 SLICES $6.6
from the Griddle

FRUIT TOPPED PANCAKES $7.0
HOT CAKES FULL STACK $6.0
HOT CAKES SHORT STACK $5.0

[ ]
Build Your Own Omelet Or

Scramble Oplions

VEGETABLES .75

CHEESES .75

MEATS $1.50

Salads

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD $9.4
CHEF SALAD $9.4
GRILLED STEAK SALAD $11.6
TUNA SALAD $7.7
Omelets

DENVER OMELET $10.0
SPANISH* $9.4
MEXICAN OMELET* $10.5
CHILI BEAN AND CHEESE $9.4

Dishes are prepared with
CHICKEN

SHRIMP $9.4
MEAT

ITALIAN SAUSAGE $9.4

These types of dishes are
being served

ROAST BEEF $8.3
TURKEY $8.3
CHICKEN WRAP $9.4
BURGER

Brealkfast

STEAK EGGS* $12.6
BREAKFAST BURRITO* $8.8
BACON EGGS $8.6
SAUSAGE EGGS $8.6
LINGUICA EGGS $9.4

Burgers
"< ORTEGA CHILI CHEESE $9.4
GRILLED PATTY MELT* $8.8

TURKEY BURGER $8.3
MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER $9.4
CHILI BURGER $8.6
ORTEGA BURGER $9.4
CHILI DOGS (2) $8.3
Sandwiches
RUEBEN $8.8
CHICKEN CLUB* $10.5
HOT GRILLED CHEESE $7.7
SANDWICHES HAM CHEESE ’
HOT GRILLED CHEESE $8.3

SANDWICHES TUNA MELT
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HOT GRILLED CHEESE
SANDWICHES CHEESE

GRILLED TURKEY ORTEGA MELT $9.4

CLASSIC BLT $8.3
HAM CHEESE $7.7

$6.4
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Opening Hours:
Wednesday 07:30-15:00
Thursday 07:30-15:00
Friday 07:30-15:00
Saturday 07:30-15:00
Sunday 07:30-14:30
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