



https://menulist.menu 110 Mill Street Grass Valley, CA 95945, United States (+1)5302734303 - http://oldtowncafecrassvalley-hub.com









The menu of Old Town Cafe from Grass Valley includes <u>89</u> dishes. On average, **dishes or drinks on <u>the card</u>** cost about \$8.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>Francesca James</u> likes about Old Town Cafe:

Waitress was amazing and creepy, had the special Prime Rib. WOW! Huge piece of meat with a perfectly cooked baker. Sometimes those you least expect are the best yet!! <a href="read more">read more</a>. As a visitor, you can use the WLAN of the establishment free of charge. Old Town Cafe from Grass Valley is respected for its mouth-watering burgers, to which **delicious fries**, **salads and other sides** are offered, There are also nice *South American* dishes in the menu. If you decide to come for breakfast, you are offered a versatile brunch, Many customers are particularly looking forward to the diverse, fine <a href="Mexican">Mexican</a> cuisine.

Süße Desserts		Beilagen und Saucen	
CREPES		FRENCH DIP	\$8.8
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		Ribs	
HAMBURGER	\$8.3	PRIME RIB	
Vegetarian		Waffles	
GARDEN BURGER	\$8.8	FRUIT TOPPED WAFFLE	\$8.8
Wraps		Soups & Salad	
VEGGIE WRAP	\$8.8	SOUP SALAD	\$7.2
Chicken		Breakfast Sides	
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST	\$8.8	BISCUITS GRAVY HALF ORDER	\$3.9
Dessert		Soup and Salad	
CINNAMON ROLLS	\$3.5	COBB SALAD	\$10.5
Starters		Add to any Salad	
SPINACH SALAD*	\$9.4	STEAK*	\$12.6
Тараѕ		Traditional	
LINGUICA	\$9.4	CHICKEN FRIED STEAK EGGS	\$9.4
Mexican dishes		Breakfast Specials	
BURRITOS		ITALIAN SAUSAGE EGGS	\$9.6
Main		The Morning Moon	
DICED HAM EGGS	\$9.4	CHORIZO EGGS	\$9.4
Pizza Single (26 cm)		Biscuits & Gravy	
MONTE CRISTO	\$9.4	BISCUITS GRAVY FULL ORDER	\$5.5

**BACON CHEESE BURGER\*** 

Breakfast Classics		Old Town Favorites	
HAMBURGER STEAK EGGS*	\$10.5	SUNRISE COMBO*	\$7.7
Kids & Seniors		Great Sandwiches	
HAM EGGS	\$9.4	EGG SALAD*	\$7.2
Breakfast Plates		Cracked Eggs	
HUEVOS RANCHEROS	\$9.4	HAWAIIAN OMELET*	\$9.4
3 Egg Omelets		Aged Angus Burgers	
LINGUICA CHEESE	\$10.5	49ER BURGER	\$9.4
Menu 1		Ultimate Omelets	
BBQ BACON CHEESE BURGER	\$9.9	VEGETARIAN OMELET	\$9.4
Coffee		Cereals - Breakfast	
COFFEE		HOT CEREAL	\$5.3
Soups, Salads, & Boards		Hot Off The Trail	
CAESAR SALAD*	\$8.3	COUNTRY BREAKFAST	\$8.3
California Style 2 Foot Long		Restaurant Category	
<b>Board Nachos</b>		AMERICAN	
VEGGIE*	\$8.6	Side Orders	
Downtown Favorites		SOUP BOWL	\$4.4
FISH-N-CHIPS	\$8.8	SOUP CUP	\$3.3
Charbroiled Jettuce Alre	nned	Pancakes,	
Charbroiled Lettuce Wra	ppeu	French Toast and Waffles	1
Chicken, Burgers & Sandwiches*		BELGIUM WAFFLE	\$6.6
outuwittes.		DI LIEDEDDY DANGAKEG	φσ.σ

\$9.4

\$7.0

**BLUEBERRY PANCAKES** 

			C. C.
Popular Items		ITALIAN SAUSAGE	\$9.4
CORNED BEEF HASH EGGS	\$9.6		
CLUB HOUSE DELUXE	\$10.5	These types of dishes are	
FRENCH TOAST 3 SLICES	\$6.6	being served	
		ROAST BEEF	\$8.3
from the Griddle		TURKEY	\$8.3
FRUIT TOPPED PANCAKES	\$7.0	CHICKEN WRAP	\$9.4
HOT CAKES FULL STACK	\$6.0	BURGER	
HOT CAKES SHORT STACK	\$5.0		
		Breakfast	
Build Your Own Omel	et Or	STEAK EGGS*	\$12.6
Scramble Options		BREAKFAST BURRITO*	\$8.8
VEGETABLES .75		BACON EGGS	\$8.6
CHEESES .75		SAUSAGE EGGS	\$8.6
MEATS \$1.50		LINGUICA EGGS	\$9.4
		<b>•</b>	
Salads		Burgers	
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$9.4	ORTEGA CHILI CHEES	E \$9.4
CHEF SALAD	\$9.4	GRILLED PATTY MELT*	\$8.8
GRILLED STEAK SALAD	\$11.6	TURKEY BURGER	\$8.3
TUNA SALAD	\$7.7	MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER	\$9.4
		CHILI BURGER	\$8.6
Omelets		ORTEGA BURGER	\$9.4
DENVER OMELET	\$10.0	CHILI DOGS (2)	\$8.3
SPANISH*	\$9.4	C	
MEXICAN OMELET*	\$10.5	Sandwiches	
CHILI BEAN AND CHEESE	\$9.4	RUEBEN	\$8.8
		CHICKEN CLUB*	\$10.5
Dishes are prepared wi	ith	HOT GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICHES HAM CHEESE	\$7.7
SHRIMP	\$9.4	HOT GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICHES TUNA MELT	\$8.3

HOT GRILLED CHEESE	\$6.4	CLASSIC BLT	\$8.3
SANDWICHES CHEESE	Ψ0	HAM CHEESE	\$7.7
GRILLED TURKEY ORTEGA MELT	\$9.4		·



#### Old Town Cafe

110 Mill Street Grass Valley, CA 95945, United States

Opening Hours: Wednesday 07:30-15:00 Thursday 07:30-15:00 Friday 07:30-15:00 Saturday 07:30-14:30

